
Item Company Total 
Value 

Value (R.s 
Million) 

1. EIMCO ELECON 
2. Mining & Allied Machinery 

Corporation Ltd. 

Tunnelling Machines 50.0 
36.6 

30.2 
6.3 

7.3 
7.3 

4.3 

Bulldozers, dumpers 

Earth moving equipment 

PMENT 

3. Voltas Ltd. 7.0 

Fork Lifts 7.0 

60.9 
41.8 
19.1 

11.0 
11.0 

8.3 

27.5 
17.5 

1.5 
8.0 

26.5 
21.0 
2.8 
1.7 

12.8 

Principal players in the market with their share in total and specific items sold in 1992-93 are as 
under 

Table 2 
Market Share of Major Manufacturers of Mining Machinery & Equipment 

A. MINING EQUIPMENT 

Mining Equipment 
Coal preparation plant equipment 

50.5 

3. Jessop & Co. Ltd. 

4. Williamson Magor & Co. Ltd. 

B. EARTHMOVING EQUIPMENT 

1. Bharat Ea rth Movers Limited 

Self advancing roof support 

Mining accessories & equipment 	4.3 

Earth moving equipment 
Spares 

2. Hindustan Motors 

3. Larsen & Toubro 

C. MATERIALS HANDLING EQUI 

1. Elecon Engineering Co. Ltd. 
Conveying equipment 
Wagon tippers 
Specialized conveyor equipment, 
Blenders 

2. Tata-Robins Fraser Ltd. 
Material handling equipment 
Idler rollers 
Sectional & Mine conveyors 

3. McNally Bharat Engineering 
Co. Ltd. 	 Material handling & conveying 	12.8 

plant/machinery 

4. Godrej & Boyce Mfg. Co. Ltd. 	 8.8 

Fork lift trucks 	 8.8 

8 


