Principal players in the market with their share in total and specific items sold in 1992-93 are as under:

Table 2
Market Share of Major Manufacturers of Mining Machinery & Equipment

Company	Item	Value (R.s Million)	Total Value
A. MINING EQUIPMENT			50.5
EIMCO ELECON     Mining & Allied Machinery     Corporation Ltd.	Tunnelling Machines	50.0	36.6
•	Mining Equipment  Coal preparation plant equipment	30.2 6.3	
3. Jessop & Co. Ltd.	Self advancing roof support	7.3	7.3
4. Williamson Magor & Co. Ltd.	•	4.3	4.3
B. EARTHMOVING EQUIPMENT	Mining accessories & equipment	4.3	
Bharat Earth Movers Limited			60.9
i. Briatat Latar Movoro Limited	Earth moving equipment Spares	41.8 19.1	00.0
2. Hindustan Motors	·		11.0
	Bulldozers, dumpers	11.0	
3. Larsen & Toubro	Earth moving equipment	8.3	
C. MATERIALS HANDLING EQUIPMENT			
1. Elecon Engineering Co. Ltd.		45.5	27.5
	Conveying equipment Wagon tippers Specialized conveyor equipment,	17.5 1.5 8.0	
	Blenders		
2. Tata-Robins Fraser Ltd.	Material handling equipment	21.0	26.5
	Idler rollers Sectional & Mine conveyors	2.8 1.7	
3. McNally Bharat Engineering Co. Ltd.	Material handling & conveying plant/machinery	12.8	12.8
4. Godrej & Boyce Mfg. Co. Ltd.		8.8	8.8
5. Voltas Ltd.	Fork lift trucks	0.0	7.0
	Fork Lifts	7.0	